Division
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A

Weight
106
106
106
106
113
113
113
113
120
120
120
120
126
126
126
126
132
132
132
132
138
138
138
138
145
145
145
145
152
152
152
152
160
160
160
160
170
170
170
170
182
182
182
182
195
195
195
195
220
220

Place
1
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First Name
Alex
Dylan
Shawn
Jesse
David
Dilan
Anthony
Sterling
Chandler
Jacob
Hunter
Tyrus
Omar
Wrenn
Nicholas
Jeffrey
Matt
Jack
Kyle
Troy
Kyle
Lawson
Cody
Tomas
Cole
Seth
Luke
Brandon
Santarion
Liam
Rashaun
Lennard
Ta'Jon
Dylan
Will
Turhon
Kaleb
KeSean
Scotti
Jermain
Kohl
Tyson
Bailey
Stephon
Cooper
Harold
Will
Breck
Dakota
Hunter

Last Name
Steedley
Andrew
Isaac
Brown
Porter
Gillard
Wells
Dempsey
Smalley
Rogers
Haven
Singleton
Daniels
Pierce
Jones
Fann
Frey
Grooms
Daley
Vick-Timmons
Chrzanowski
Capps
Kinsey
Seamon
Murphy
Childress
Capps
Blake
Frasier
McKinney
Davis
Harmon
Jordan
McCullough
Gaylord
White
Taylor
Brown
Moser
Gadsden
Gagum
Cusack
Cooper
Eugene
Kaminsky
Mearite
Van Hoose
Dismukes
Barton
Brucke

Team
Bamberg-Ehrhardt
Aynor

Cheraw

Marion

Crescent

Marion

North Charleston
Bamberg-Ehrhardt
Abbeville

Liberty

Andrew Jackson
Battery Creek
Battery Creek
Landrum

Buford

St. Joseph's
Liberty

Bishop England
Indian Land
Marion

Chesnee

Marion
Bamberg-Ehrhardt
Indian Land
Liberty

Ware Shoals
Marion

St. John's

Burke
Powdersville
Marion
Timberland
Marion

Chesnee
Crescent

Battery Creek
Chesnee
Bamberg-Ehrhardt
Buford
Timberland
Bamberg-Ehrhardt
Marion
Woodruff

Whale Branch
Battery Creek
Marion

Indian Land
Liberty

Buford

Crescent



2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A

220
220
285
285
285
285
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Malik
Nick
Larry
Cory
Deandre
Jack

Gaston
Dozier
Strong
Brown
Mansell
Nettles

Marion
Cheraw
Cheraw
Columbia
Liberty
Edisto



